
2006-07

Ugrd Grad

2007-08

Ugrd Grad

2008-09

Ugrd Grad

2009-10

Ugrd Grad

2010-11

Ugrd Grad

2011-12

Ugrd Grad

2012-13

Ugrd Grad

College of
Arts and
Humanities

Art & Design

Communication

English

Linguistics

Mass Comm & Journalism

Music

Theatre Arts

Total

College of
Health and
Human
Services

Communicative Disorders

Kinesiology

Nursing

Physical Therapy

Public Health

Recreation Administration

Social Work Education

Total

College of
Science and
Mathematics

Biology

Chemistry

Computer Science

Earth & Environment Sciences

Mathematics

Physics

Psychology

Total

College of
Social
Sciences

Anthropology

Criminology

Economics

Geography

Political Science

Sociology

Total

Craig School
of Business

Accountancy

Craig M B A Program

Economics

Finance & Business Law

Info Sys & Decision Sciences

Management

Marketing & Logistics

Total

Jordan
College of
Agricultural
Sciences and
Technology

Agricultural Business

Animal Sciences & Ag Education

Child Family & Consumer Sci

Food Science & Nutrition

Industrial Technology

Plant Science

Viticulture & Enology

Total

Kremen
School of
Education &
Human Devel..

Counselor Ed & Rehabilitation

Education Interdepartmental

Total

Lyles College
of Engineering

Civil & Geomatics Engineering

Construction Management

Elect & Computer Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Total

Special
Programs

Special Programs

Total

Grand Total

9

4

5

27

2

1

13

3

1

3

4

3

3

20

1

10

4

1

4

13

2

8

1

2

11

8

3

8

8

2

1

1

5

1

2

1

1

7

2

3

2

3

1

2

4

1

1

2

5

4

1

7

2

5

1

1

9

3

1

5

2

1

1

11

1

3

7

4

1

2

1

6

1

5

2

2

3

2

1

2

1

1

6

1

1

1

3

4

1

3

5

1

4

6

3

1

2

6

6

12

7

1

1

1

2

11

4

6

1

7

1

1

3

1

1

17

1

2

9

5

5

2

1

1

1

20

1

13

6

9

2

1

1

3

2

19

8

2

9

8

2

1

1

2

2

23

1

7

2

13

5

2

2

1

8

4

1

3

7

5

1

1

2

2

9

2

1

2

4

4

3

1

9

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

4

1

1

2

2

2

7

3

1

1

2

2

2

6

2

3

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

14

13

1

20

2

5

7

6

9

9

19

3

2

5

9

10

9

1

18

2

1

1

5

9

6

4

2

22

3

3

1

9

6

7

7

30

5

1

1

16

7

8

7

1

16

1

4

6

5

9

9

21

6

1

8

2

4

15

1

14

12

4

2

3

3

12

1

1

10

11

1

3

2

4

1

31

2

28

1

5

1

4

14

12

1

1

4

1

1

2

24

1

1

19

3

8

1

6

1

11

4

5

2

9

7

1

1

10

1

8

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

2

6

6

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

4

4

19

5

11

3

12

10

2

12

3

8

1

13

3

8

2

10

3

4

1

2

12

1

11

8

4

4

16

3

13

6

3

1

2

17

3

13

1

5

1

4

4

3

1

10

2

2

2

4

1

1

54108 5990 9060 6755 7572 7045 4449

Degrees Awarded to International Students by College and Department
2006-07 to 2012-13

Note: International student classification is based on residence status.


